
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 26-04-2024

WE CASTELFIDARDO (0504027A)
CASTELFIDARDO - 15-10-2005 - 23-10-2005

Torneo WE CASTELFIDARDO 0504027A

Luogo CASTELFIDARDO  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 15-10-2005 - 23-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

20 2N Acella Lorenzo           ITA MAR MC 1671 0 0 1990 M 127326

5 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA MAR AN 1744 0 0 1959 M 104751

4 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA MAR MC 1697 0 0 1943 M 104749

21 NC De Benedittis Mattia     ITA MAR AN 1428 0 0 1988 M 127663

13 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1691 0 0 1967 M 110977

16 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1811 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

18 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1524 0 0 1988 M 117685

10 CM Fronzi Ettore            ITA MAR PU 2027 0 0 1970 M 822329 105865

2 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA MAR AN 1667 0 0 1961 M 102017

7 CM Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 2014 0 0 1965 M 813184 104756

12 1N Perogio Lorenzo          ITA MAR MC 1886 0 0 1969 M 110102

6 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA MAR AN 1532 0 0 1968 M 104752

14 2N Ricci Alessio            ITA MAR AN 1655 0 0 1976 M 111104

8 CM Rinaudo Andrea           ITA MAR MC 2109 0 0 1972 M 816574 105707

9 CM Rinaudo Sergio           ITA MAR MC 2093 0 0 1972 M 816108 105708

19 NC Sartini Michele          ITA MAR AN 1458 0 0 1979 M 120197

15 2N Senigagliesi Eros        ITA MAR MC 1641 0 0 1986 M 112900

1 NC Sheta Isa                ITA MAR AN 1461 0 0 1961 F

11 1N Subissati Massimo        ITA MAR PU 1805 0 0 1970 M 105873

3 2N Tittarelli Adriano       ITA MAR AN 1724 0 0 1964 M 102330

17 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA MAR AN 1467 0 0 1996 F 117649
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 2N Acella Lorenzo           ITA 1671 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 127326

5 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1959 M 104751

4 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1943 M 104749

21 NC De Benedittis Mattia     ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 127663

13 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1967 M 110977

18 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1988 M 117685

2 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1961 M 102017

12 1N Perogio Lorenzo          ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 110102

6 2N Ragnini Damiano          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1968 M 104752

14 2N Ricci Alessio            ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1976 M 111104

19 NC Sartini Michele          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 120197

15 2N Senigagliesi Eros        ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 112900

1 NC Sheta Isa                ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 F

11 1N Subissati Massimo        ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 105873

3 2N Tittarelli Adriano       ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1964 M 102330

17 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1996 F 117649
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